Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-307 7" Ubiquitous Touch Computer
UTC-307J with Intel® Celeron® N6210 / Celeron® J6412
 � Low power and fanless system design
 � Built-in Intel® Celeron® N6210 / Celeron® J6412 (UTC-307J)
 � 7" monitor with 16:9 widescreen display
 � IP65-rated front panel for water and dust resistance

F. USB 3.0 x 2
G. DC Power Jack
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-307JP-ATB0E 7" Pcap, N6210, 8G RAM, Black
UTC-307JP-ATB1E 7" Pcap, J6412, 8G RAM, Black
UTC-307JP-ATW0E 7" Pcap, N6210, 8G RAM, White
UTC-307JP-ATW1E 7" Pcap, J6412, 8G RAM, White
UTC-307JP-USB0E 7" Pcap, N6210, 8G RAM, Black (US Only P/N)
UTC-307JP-USB1E 7" Pcap, J6412, 8G RAM, Black (US Only P/N)
UTC-307JP-USW0E 7" Pcap, N6210, 8G RAM, White (US Only P/N)
UTC-307JP-USW1E 7" Pcap, J6412, 8G RAM, White (US Only P/N)
1700001524 Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
170203180A Power Cord 3P UK 2.5A/3A 250V 1.83M
170203183C Power Cord 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083)183cm
1700019146 Power Cord CCC 3P 2.5A 250V 183cm
1700025928-02 COM Port Converter cable RJ48-10P10C to D-SUB 9P 35cm
*White Touch Bezel could be customized by customer request with MOQ
Peripherals for UTC-307 series
Tentative Part No. Description
UTC-300P-C70E 5M Camera Module, White, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-C71E 5M Camera Module, Black, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-M70E Magnet Strip Reader, White, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-M71E Magnet Strip Reader, Black, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-R70E RFID Reader, White, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-R71E RFID Reader, Black, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-B70E 2D Barcode Reader, White, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-B71E 2D Barcode Reader, Black, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-L70E LED Light Bar, for UTC-307/UTC-310 series
UTC-300P-W70E M.2 wifi, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, 2T2R, BT4.2, A-E key, for UTC-307
UTC-300P-W70U M.2 wifi, 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, 2T2R, BT4.2, A-E key, for UTC-307
(US Only P/N)
* All peripherals must be ordered together with UTC-307, and assembled by Advantech only
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-WALL-MOUNT5E UTC VESA mount (75x75)
UTC-PANEL-MOUNT2E PANEL Mount Kit (UTC-307)
UTC-TABLE-STAND0E Table Stand, White, For UTC-307/310
UTC-TABLE-STAND1E Table Stand, Black, For UTC-307/310
A B C D E F G
185
12